

## JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7610 CREAMFILL FIBER CORP**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	7,500.00
1010	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	9,800.00
1040	Gravity Sewer Line Removal	LF	215.00	25.00	5,375.00
1050	Water Line Removal	LF	310.00	25.00	7,750.00
2000	Excavation and Site Grading	CY	5,800.00	8.50	49,300.00
3000	Silt Fence	LF	600.00	1.85	1,110.00
3010	A-2 Earth Dike	LF	180.00	8.00	1,440.00
3020	At-Grade Inlet Protection	EA	30.00	220.00	6,600.00
3030	2" PVC	LF	160.00	21.50	3,440.00
3040	12" HDPE	LF	180.00	68.00	12,240.00
3050	15" HDPE	LF	60.00	66.25	3,975.00
3060	18" HDPE	LF	200.00	84.25	16,850.00
3070	24" HDPE	LF	180.00	76.00	13,680.00
3075	30" Class IV RCP	LF	96.00	185.00	17,760.00
3080	Storm Manhole	EA	4.00	3,800.00	15,200.00
3085	WR Inlet in Lieu of Trench Drains	EA	4.00	4,600.00	18,400.00
3090	Standard WR Modified Inlet	EA	3.00	4,600.00	13,800.00
3095	Encase Existing 24" Pipe in 1ft Concrete	LS	0.00	0.00	4,450.00
3100	Gabion Stone for Slope Stabilization	SY	210.00	31.50	6,615.00
5000	CR6 - All Depths	TON	2,250.00	26.00	58,500.00
6010	Pipe Bollards	EA	4.00	800.00	3,200.00
7000	Topsoil Replacement 6"	SY	565.00	4.50	2,542.50
7020	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	500.00	1.25	625.00
8000	Sewer Manhole Removal	EA	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8020	Water	LS	0.00	0.00	52,575.00
8030	Sewer	LS	0.00	0.00	12,500.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>7610 :</b>	<b>347,227.50</b>